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Proceeding

Increment Calculation

Name of staff

Designation P sid Ww

Department L Compufer Scienic
Date of Joining Ol — 84 Dalb
Grade Increment status : N/

® Mo A : 29 ~01 - 9§

Granted Annual Increment @Rs.....STL@.......pm Raising pay from Rs.2 2.0J%.to
Rs QDS ho.... With effect from.@4&=06 -
Ol-0] —2p72.

Basic pay | HRA DA Others Total

Current Q5 (3009 (600 « Fa0 < [Fop _
Pay
Revised 250 (3310 | (600 ~ Yoo + (6
pay S\
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Accounts Officer
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/ Performance

< Back
Faculty Score Card
Academic Year - 2021-22
Faculty Nam. L1 System Generated Score
Department : Computer Science and Engineering & Self Appraisal Score
Designation : Assistant Professor & Supervisor Score
1 Configured Score
Si# Category Sub Category Count / Pass % =] % ) LS
Seminar 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 200
No Comments
Conference 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.0
1 Events
No Comments
Workshop 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.0
No Comments
MOuU 0 0.0 0.0 00 300
No Comments
Industry Visit 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 200
2 Industry Interaction
No Comments
Lab Setup 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0
No Comments
Student Meeting 2 20.0 0.0 00 30.0
3 Counselling A
Course Feedback 814 40.7 0.0 0.0 500
3 Festhack No Comments
Membership 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50.0
No Comments
5 S Committee 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50.0
No Comments
Article 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 200
No Comments
Books 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.0
No Comments
Blog 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
6 Publication No Comments
Paper 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 90.0
No Comments
Case Study 0

0.0 0.0 0.0
Nn Comments
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(3 scanned with (ﬁ@ﬂfﬁ'ﬁfﬁg Verified

Pragpal o 3EC



7

11

13

14

Category

Patents

Placement

Department Result

Group Achievements

Department Course Coverage

Project

Course

Supervisor Feedback

Sub Category
Patents Issued
No Comments
Patents Pending
No Comments
MOU with Companies
No Comments
% of Students Eligible
No Comments
% of Students Placed
No Comments
Points
No Comments
Seminar attented by staff
No Comments
Seminar hosted by staff

No Comments

Seminar hosted by students

No Comments

Any Other Achievements
No Comments

Extra Curricular Activities
No Comments

Points
No Comments

Guided & Own
No comments

Result (Quality & pass %)
No Comments

Coverage (Theory & Lab)
No Comments

Total

Percentage %

HOD
PRINCIPAL

Count / Pass %

0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

NA
NA

00 00
00 0.0
0.0 00
00 0.0
0.0 0.0
00 00
00 00
0.0 0.0
0.0 00
0.0 00
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
19.4 0.0
60.0 0.0
180.1 0.0
10.0 0.0
NA NA
NA NA
f\[@m

00 60,0
00 400
00 400
00 00
00 00
0.0 00
00 00
00 0.0
00 00
00 00
0.0 00
00 00
00
00 8200
0.0 100.0
0.0 2,000.0
00 100%
00 NA

NA
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’”ﬁj VIMAL JYOTHI
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An 1SO 9001 2008 Celified Institution

Proceeding No: V]/Pay Increment/...............

Proceeding
Increment Calculation

Name of staff

: Ao perfetel

oL

pate 21074

A —

Designation
Department L EC

-
Date of Joining O~ 06- o

Grade Increment status :

* Dok

Granted Annual Increment @Rs..S.(Q..........

(

2l -o(—4fY

Rs Q9.5-62....With effect from £.(.20.6 Jo22—

pm Raising pay from Rs 2.295Q..to

Basic pay | HRA DA Others Total
Current 2w (3@ (0 [(eo0—t @&go - ]
Pay
Revised 250 {2310 (078 ~Teaes "t ¥y
pay . :
70

Accounts Officer
Superintendent
Principal

Administrator / Bursar

Approved/Not Approved:
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‘F&U'W Appraisal / Score Card

Faculty Namt

Faculty Score Card

Academic Year - 2021-22

Department : Electronics Communication and Engineering

Designation : Associate Professor

Si# Category
1 Events
2 Industry Interaction
3 Counselling
4 Feedback
5 Co-ordination
6 Publication
7 Patents

Sub Category

Seminar

No Comments
Conference

No Comments
Workshop

No Comments
MoU

No Comments
Industry Visit

No Comments
Lab Setup

No Comments
Student Meeting

No Comments
Course Feedback

No Comments
Membership

No Comments
Committee

No Comments
Article

No Comments
Books

No Comments
Blog

No Comments
Paper

No Comments
Case Study

No Comments
Patents Issued

No Comments

Count / Pass %

89.4

0 System Generated Score

§ Self Appraisal Score
& Supervisor Score
¢ Configured Score

a

400

0.0

20.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

00

00
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400

300

200

0.0

200

0.0

250

250

500

0.0

80.0

0.0

60.0

0.0

00

a

400

300

200

0.0

200

0.0

250

45.0

0.0

80.0

00

0.0

0.0

< Back

40.0

40.0

300

200

400

300

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

80.0

0.0

1200

0.0
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Category

Placement

Department Result

Group Achievements

Department Course Coverage

Project

Course

Supervisor Feedback

Sub Category Count / Pass %
No Comments
MOU with Companies 0
No Comments
% of Students Eligible 0
No Comments
% of Students Placed 0
No Comments
Points 0.0
No Comments
Seminar attented by staff 2
No Comments
Seminar hosted by staff 0
No Comments
Seminar hosted by students 0
No Comments
Any Other Achievements 0
No Comments
Extra Curricular Activities 0
No Comments
Points 0.0
No Comments
Guided & Own 0.0
No comments
Result (Quality & pass %) 0.0
No Comments
Coverage (Theory & Lab) 0
No Comments
Total
Percentage %
HOD NA
PRINCIPAL NA
©
o\
Herazen Technolopies Pt L.

00

0.0

00

0.0

20

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

9.9

216.6
0.1
MA
NA -

0.0

00

0.0

0.0

100

0.0

0.0

00

15.0

0.0

250

479.8

60.0

1,004.5
422
NA

NA

00

0.0

0.0

0.0

100

00

00

0.0

150

0.0

250

480.0

60.0

1,005.0
503
15.0

0.0

00

00

0.0

0.0

0.0

00

00

00

620.0

100.0

2,000.0
100%

NA
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Proceeding No: V]/Pay Grade increment/— o
Proceeding .
Higher grade increment Calculation
Name of staff : o
Designation : Psso P“’?@JW
Department : mw,\cﬂﬁ
Date of Joining . (0-6§ “Dol
Grade Increment Status |
Date of Birtd v 520 ~0J~ \966
F &0 2L ko

Granted first time bound higher grade Increment @Rs—pm Raising pay from Rs_io
Rs250.0.With effect from_— f- 5 -H

Basic pay | HRA DA Others Total
Current 250 20052 [Femt 706y~ §oco L
Pay
Revised F0  |9osuy  fewt70U feuo -
pay SO | 21010 |Foco+7%4 + o
- Accounts Officer Approved/Not Approved:
Superintendent
Principal
Administrator / Bursar : @/
Chairman
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Faculty Score Card

Academic Year - 2020-21

Faculty Nan
Department ; Mechanical Engineery ng

System Generated Score
Designation - lote Profusiiy

Self Appraisal Score
Supervisor Score

Configured Score
& @
L Category ¥
Subs Category Coumt / Pass % 0 400
00 00
Sewminor 0
No Comments 40 00 2 ©e
1 Events Conference °
No Comments - 400 09 b
Workswap y
No Comments o5 20 00 %0
Mou 0
200
No Comments - 00 00
0
Industry Visit
2 Indstry Interaction
400
No Comments i a0 09
LabSetup 9
ments o
No Comg , . 56 00 k]
Student Meeting
3 Counselling
No Comments
837 319 420 L o
Course Feedback g
) Feedback o
No menits >
. 0o 500 29 cu
Membership
No Comments = _— - o
s Fooration Committee 9
No Comments
R % 00 oo 500
Articke
No Cormnents.
0 00 o0 02 &0
Bois
No Comments
00 09 og
Blog. o 99
] b No Comments,
oo 1200
Poper 9 09 20
No Comments.
Case Study 0 0o 20 03 Qoo
ti> Comments
Potents s 0 00 c0 00 &0
No Comments.
4 e Patents Fencing 0 00 00 oo 20
No Comments
1MOU with Companies 0 09 00 CH] 0
No Comments
% of Students Eligible ° 00 20 00 00
s e Ho Comments
% of Studerts Placed 0 00 00 09 oo
Vo Comments
Points 0o 00 00 00 oo
! e Nk No Comments
Seminar attented by stalf 0 00 100 00 &
No Comments,
Saminar hosted by stalf 0 09 100 0o [
Mo Comments.
Sesrinar hosted by students
] Ctp At vements i 0o 100 00 20
1o Comments
Aty Other Actuewenents 0
00 00 00 00
Ko Comments
2112 Curriculor Activities °
00 00 00 og
1o Comments,
. Points
1 Cow
Department Cowse Coverage 00 0o oo a0 @
No Corrmentsy
12 Project Gusded & Own i
00 a0 00
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¥ Comment;

O Mheor 6 Lagy
Mo Comrmenny

Totat

Purtertage s

HOD

PRINCIPAL

Ll

Count/ Pass %

0o

i 6200
an w00
500
0
20000
1517 11720 oo
100%
01 471 oo |
. oy 0o na
NA NA —_ L
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